‘ = 'RADIAL
A

— Experience the Performance

Passenger Car, SUV and Light Truck
PRODUCT GUIDE | WINTER 2024




PRODUCT GUIDE WINTER | 3

TABLE OF CONTENTS GLOBAL R&D CENTRES

R&D CENTRE EUROPE 3
WINTER TYRE BRANGE 4
CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES 6
PCR/SUV/4x4

WinterPro2 evo — The reliable companion for winter adventures 8

WinterPro2 SPORT — Deliveres superb snow performance for exceptional driving pleasure 10

IcePro3 evo — Extreme winter conditions require ultimate performances 12 LOCATION:
IcePro SUV3 evo — Extreme winter conditions require ultimate performances 14 4 RSD Centre in China
VAN A R&D Centre in Indonesia
MAXMILER WT3 “EVY/ - The ideal companion for winter operations 16 4 R&D Centre in Chester County, USA
4 R&DE Testi tre in Mi K
MAXMILER WT2 Cargo — The winter tyres for commercial vehicles 18 urope Testing Centre in Mira, U
A R&D Centre Europe in Hanover, Germany
MAXMILER Ice — Studdable winter tire for multi-purpose vans 20
ALLSEASON
APART FROM CONDUCTING OUR OWN RESEARCH
4Seasons — For different weather conditions all year round 22 AND DEVELOPMENT, WE ALSO COLLABORATE R&D CENTRE EUROPE
WITH LEADING UNIVERSITIES AND RESEARCH
MAXMILER AllSeason?2 ﬁ — The all-season van tire with long lasting mileage 24 INSTITUTES AROUND THE WORLD.
R&D EUROPE TESTING CENTRE
PATTERN OVERVIEW 26

® OFFICES/REPRESENTATION OFFICES



Winter Tire
Range

WinterPro2 evo

WinterPro2 Sport

PCR/SUV/4x4

WinterPro2 Sport

T -

IcePro3 evo

K0

IcePro SUV3 evo
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VAN ALLSEASON

1

MAXMILER WT2 MAXMILER
Cargo Allseason2

READY

MAXMILER Ice




PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 7

Corporate Social Responsibilities
UNGC MEMBERSHIP

MISSION & COMMITMENT

Giti Tire endorses the United Nations
Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs)
and incorporates them into each CSR
activity. These goals cover a broad range
of social and economic development
issues. Included among them are poverty,
hunger, health, education, climate change,
gender equality, water sanitation, energy,
environment, and social justice.

NO
POVERTY

GOOD HEALTH
AND WELL-BEING

DECENT WORK AND
ECONOMIC GROWTH

SUSTAINABLE [PER
DEVELOPMENT

CALS hid

INDUSTRY, INNOVATION
ANDINFRASTRUCTURE

1 LIFE BELOW
WATER

e
Lo )

GREEN & EFFICIENT PRODUCTION

REDUCE

Thanks to our design approach, our tires are
lighter, consume less energy and last longer.

RENEW
We use eco_design materials ( )

from renewable resources.

4R

CIRCULAR
ECONOMY y 4%

QUALITY GENDER CLEAN WATER
EDUCATION EQUALITY AND SANITATION

]

10 fee 4] SEUMGEGTES By 1) ResPoiseLe
CONSUMPTION
- ANDPRODUGTION

INEQUALITIES AND COMMUNITIES

& L

1 LIFE 1 PEAGE, JUSTICE 1 PARTNERSHIPS
ONLAND AND STRONG FORTHE GOALS
INSTITUTIONS

L~
wWaLs

IATF 16949

REUSE

Our tires are repairable,
regroovable, retreadable.

RECYCLE

We incorporate recycled
materials into our new tires.

As part of the United Nations, the UNGC is a highly respected

and important global business agreement, that requires a CEO
and company commitment to adhering to the Ten Principles of the
United Nations, including human rights, labor, environment, and
anti-corruption. Giti is proud to join this exclusive and important
compact in 2021, and continue to grow with it through an annual
Communication on Progress, as well as other commitments.

GPSNR MEMBERSHIP

_9
<>GPSNR

Giti Tire is proud to be a member of GPSNR (Global Platform

for Sustainable Natural Rubber), a leading global organization
dedicated to maintaining a fair, equitable, and environmentally
sound natural rubber value chain. As tires directly relate to the
environment, a focus on improving the process of rubber creation,

FURTHER DETAILS ABOUT
THE UNITED NATIONS
GLOBAL COMPACT CAN BE
SEEN ON THEIR WEBSITE
HERE

YOU CAN LEARN
MORE ABOUT GITI'S
ENVIRONMENTAL AND
OTHER SUSTAINABLE
EFFORTS AT

procurement, and supply is very important to reducing societal
impact and creating positive offsetting solutions for the industry.

4 Green Energy
Giti utilizes alternative and clean energy methods,
including solar panels to generate green electricity

4 Water Recycling
Continued recycling of water usage at Giti‘s
plants has improved local environments

3
A

4 Flue-Gas Desulfurization (FGD)

The desulfurization efficiency rate now exceeds 95%,

reducing 190 tons since the previous year

4 Green Certifications

Giti‘s plants throughout the world have received
environmental management certification and
passed clean production audits.
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RY.TH Y 7- ¥, \ ) WinterPro2 evo
WinterPro2 evo
THE RBELIABLE COMPAN'ON FOR WINTER ADVENTURES : - 13 156/70R13 75 T SL  3PMSF E C 69 B 1547399

e . ) 3

13 156/80R13 79 T SL 3PMSF E c 69 B 1547406

13 165/70R13 79 T SL 3PMSF E C 69 B 1547402

13 175/70R13 82 T SL 3PMSF E € 69 B 1547405

14 155/65R14 75 T SL 3PMSF E C 69 B 1547401

14 165/65R14 79 T SL 3PMSF E C 69 B 1547404

14 165/70R14 81 T SL 3PMSF D C 69 B 1547385

14 175/65R14 82 T SL 3PMSF E B 69 B 1547383

14 175/65R14 86 T XL 3PMSF D B 69 B 1547417

14 175/70R14 84 T SL 3PMSF D C 69 B 1547391 FEATURES & BENEFITS
14 185/60R14 82 T SL 3PMSF E B 69 B 1547392

14 185/65R14 86 T SL 3PMSF D B 69 B 1547395

14 185/70R14 883 T SL 3PMSF D B 69 B 1547412 Y.

15 175/65R15 84 T SL 3PMSF D B 69 B 1547394 Si-

15 185/55R15 82 T SL 3PMSF D B 69 B 1547403 VN Directional pattern with multi-sipes
15 185/60R15 84 T SL 3PMSF D B 69 B 1547390

15 185/60R15 83 T XL 3PMSF D B 69 B 1547336

15 185/65R15 88 T SL  3PMSF D B 69 B 1547382 Q

5 195/50715 82 H SL_ SPMSE £ B 70 5 1547415 =/ Dedicated winter compound with improved wet grip
15 195/55R15 85 H SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547408

15 195/60R15 88 T SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547398

15 195/65R15 91 T SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547396 (@

15 195/65R15 1 H SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547379 > . : .
- P o5 ; o SBVSE 5 = 70 = 47993 V4 Solid centre area for precise steering
15 205/65R15 94 T SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547411

16 195/55R16 91 H XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547421

16 195/60R16 89 H SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547420

16 205/55R16 1 T sL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547384

16 205/55R16 91 H SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547381

16 205/60R16 92 H sL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547387

16 205/60R16 96 H XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547389

16 215/55R16 93 H SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547400

16 215/55R16 97 H XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547407

16 215/60R16 99 H XL 3PMSF © B 70 B 1547388

16 215/65R16 98 H SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547397

16 215/70R16 100 T SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547418

16 215/70R16 100 H SL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547419

16 225/55R16 99 H XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547409

17 205/55R17 95 H XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547416

17 215/50R17 95 v XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547414

17 215/55R17 98 Vv XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547410 Speed: Inch: Series:

17 235/60R17 106 H XL 3PMSF D B 72 B 1547423

17 235/65R17 108 H XL 3PMSF C B 72 B 1547422 -V 13-17 50-80

17 245/65R17 111 H XL 3PMSF € B 72 B 1547380

f @ LI Load Capacity Speed Rating XL Extraload @ Fuel Efficiency
OO0 Wet Grip o)) Noise Grade Noise Data

©

Directional landling

3PFMS suv
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WinterPro2 Sport
EIETHNGIEECICICIMICIEEDE  Cctain high speed

205/40R17 84 3PMSF D 1547368
17 205/45R17 88 v XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547369 '

17 205/50R17 93 v XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547370 p | easure d urin g

17 215/45R17 91 v XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547371 i

17 215/60R17 96 H sL 3PMSF c B 70 B 1547428 t

17 215/65R17 99 v sL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547429 winter season

17 225/45R17 04 v XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547425

17 225/50R17 98 v XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547426 FEATU R ES & BE N E FITS

17 225/55R17 101 v XL 3PMSF c B 70 B 1547372

17 225/60R17 99 v sL 3PMSF c B 70 B 1547373

17 225/65R17 106 H XL 3PMSF c B 70 B 1547430

17 235/55R17 103 v XL 3PMSF © B 71 B 1547431 e PRECISE STEERING AND HIGH SPEED
18 225/40R18 92 v XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547424 e PRECISION

18 225/45R18 95 v XL 3PMSF D B 70 B 1547374 Large shoulder blocks with multi T-bars

18 225/50R18 99 H XL 3PMSF c B 70 B 1573460

18 235/45R18 98 v XL 3PMSF D B 71 B 1547427

18 235/50R18 101 v XL 3PMSF c B 71 B 1573461 Q PLEASANT DRIVING IN WINTER CONDITIONS
18 235/55R18 104 H XL 3PMSF C B 7 B 1547375 = Op‘hm|sed deep traction sipes

18 235/60R18 107 v XL 3PMSF c B 71 B 1547376

18 245/45R18 100 v XL 3PMSF c B 71 B 1547377

19 235/35R19 o1 v XL 3PMSF E B 71 B 1612523 6“ SAFE DRIVING ON WET ROADS

19 235/45R19 99 v XL 3PMSF c B 71 B 1547378 Circumferential and lateral grooves

19 235/55R19 105 v XL 3PMSF ] B 71 B 1647432 for fast water evacuation

LI Load Capacity Speed Rating XL Extraload ® Fuel Efficiency Wet Grip {@1))) Noise Grade Noise Data

WinterPro? SP° Product Performances

—e—WinterPro2 Sport  —e—WinterPro HP

Ice traction
115

AN

Wet handling Ice braking

Speed: Inch: Series:

H-V 1719 40-65

braking Snow handling

WO OSIFREY |

Directional Wet Handling UHP Snow Handling 3PFMS suv

Dry handling
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A
IcePro3 evo
lcePro3 evo
KRR EC IR IR DT
EXTREME WINTER CONDITIONS REQUIRE 5 8 T X - ,

175/65R14 3PMSF

14 175/70R14 88 T XL 3PMSF - = - - -
ULT'MATE PEH FORMANCES 14 185/65R14 90 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
14 185/70R14 92 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
15 175/65R15 84 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
15 185/60R15 88 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
15 185/65R15 88 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
15 195/60R15 92 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
15 195/65R15 95 T XL 3PMSF - - - - - FEATURES & BENEFITS
16 205/565R16 94 T XL 3PMSF - = - - -
16 205/60R16 96 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
16 205/65R16 95 T SL 3PMSF - - - - - (0
16 205/70R16 97 H SL 3PMSF - - - - - ﬁ%/) Tailormade direction studs engineered
16 215/55R16 97 T XL 3PMSF - - - - - in Finland
16 215/60R16 99 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
16 215/65R16 98 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
16 225/60R16 08 T sL 3PMSF - - - - - LA
17 205/50R17 93 H XL 3PMSF = = = - - A Directional pattern with wide grooves
17 215/45R17 o1 T XL 3PMSF - - - - - to remove slush & snow
17 215/50R17 95 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
17 215/56R17 98 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
17 215/60R17 96 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
17 225/45R17 94 T XL 3PMSF - - - - - Specialised artic compound
17 225/50R17 98 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
17 225/55R17 101 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
17 225/60R17 99 T SL 3PMSF - = - - -
17 235/55R17 99 H SL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 215/55R18 95 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 225/40R18 92 H XL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 225/45R18 95 T XL 3PMSF - = - - -
18 225/50R18 95 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 235/45R18 94 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 235/50R18 101 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 235/55R18 100 H SL 3PMSF - = - - -
18 245/45R18 100 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 245/45R18 100 T XL 3PMSF - = = = = Speed: Inch: Series:
LI Load Capacity Speed Rating XL Extraload ® Fuel Efficiency Wet Grip {@0)) Noise Grade Noise Data T_H 14_18 40_70

a || %) 004

Comfort Winter Directional Studdable 3PFMS
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A
IcePro SUV3 evo
lcePr V3 ev
% O SU 3 Vo KSR ECE ORI DS
EXTREME WINTER CONDITIONS REQUIRE = 25/70R16 100 T SL__@MSF - - - :

235/70R16 109 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
ULT'MATE PEH FORMANCES 17 215/65R17 99 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
17 225/65R17 102 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
17 235/60R17 106 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
17 235/65R17 108 T XL 3PMSF - = - - -
17 265/70R17 115 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 225/55R18 102 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 225/60R18 104 T XL 3PMSF - - - - - FEATURES & BENEFITS
18 235/60R18 107 T XL 3PMSF - - = - -
18 235/65R18 106 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 245/60R18 105 T SL 3PMSF - - - - - (0
18 255/65R18 115 T XL 3PMSF - - - - - ﬁ%/) Tailormade direction studs engineered
18 255/70R18 113 T SL 3PMSF - - - = - in Finland
18 265/60R18 110 T sL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 265/65R18 116 T XL 3PMSF - - - - -
18 265/70R18 116 T sL 3PMSF - - - - - APA
18 275/65R18 116 T SL 3PMSF = = = - - A Directional pattern with wide grooves
19 235/55R19 101 T SL 3PMSF - - - - - to remove slush & snow
20 245/50R20 102 T SL 3PMSF - - - - -
20 275/55R20 17 S XL 3PMSF - - - -
20 275/60R20 116 T

XL 3PMSF - - - - "(}e

A Specialised artic compound
LI Load Capacity Speed Rating XL Extraload @ Fuel Efficiency Wet Grip {@0)) Noise Grade Noise Data ~ P P

Speed: Inch: Series:

S-T 16-20 50-70

o || ||| ) )| 4

Comfort Winter Directional Studdable suv 3PFMS




“MAXMILER WT3

THE IDEAL COMPANION FOR WINTER OPERATIONS

e

MAXMILER WT3

| | evsee ] u | @ et | en L niy | @
15

15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

195/70R15C
215/65R15C
215/70R15C
225/70R15C
185/75R16C
195/60R16C
195/65R16C
195/75R16C
205/65R16C
205/75R16C
215/60R16C
215/65R16C
215/75R16C
225/65R16C
225/75R16C
235/65R16C
215/60R17C
225/55R17C

104/102
104/102
109/107
112/110
104/102
99/97

104/102(100)

110/108
107/105
113/111

103/101

109/107(106)

116/114
112/110
121/120
121/119

109/107(104)
109/107(104)

4!204{]3’_'\—!33@(/')—!

T

D T T

Wet Handling | | Snow Handling

3PFMS

3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF
3PMSF

READY

8PR
6PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
6PR
8PR
10PR
8PR
10PR
6PR
8PR
10PR
8PR
10PR
10PR
8PR
8PR

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

C

O OO0 OO0 o0 o OO0 OO0 o000

> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > >

72
72
72
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

LI Load Capacity Speed Rating PR Ply rating Fuel Efficiency Wet Grip {@0)) Noise Grade Noise Data

00 0 0 U 0 U 0 U 0 U0 0 0 W W W W

EPREL

1958787
1958789
1958791
1958793
1958795
1958797
1958799
1958801
1958803
1958805
1958807
1958809
1958811
1958813
1958815
1958785
1958817
1958819
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Grip, Safety and efficient
mileage in winter

FEATURES & BENEFITS

0 SAFETY ON ALL ROAD CONDITIONS
v/ Deep, wide grooves, zig-zag sipes

\\\\“ COMFORT AND PEACE OF MIND
Optimised tyre pattern and shape

&" PERFORMANCE AND ENDURANCE
New dedicated compound

AN

Speed: Inch: Series:

R-H 15-17 55-75
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AMAXMILER WT2 Cal'go MAXMILER WT2 Cargo

ENETNERCIENONCIIIICEEED Cip, Safety and efficient

155R12C 88/86 R 898232

THE WlNTER TYRE FOR COMMERClALVEHlLES 14C 165/70R14C 89/87 R 6PR E € B 71 898212 . . .
e O SRG I0O00 OGP D OB s mileage in winter

14C 195R14C 106/104 0 8PR D © B 71 898214
14C 205R14C 109/107 0 8PR D C B 71 898233
15C 195/70R15C 104/102 R 8PR D € B 71 898215
15C 205/70R15C 106/104 R 8PR D C B 71 898216
15C 205/65R15C 102/100 T 6PR D © B 71 898217 FEATU R ES & B E N E FITS
15C 215/70R15C 109/107 R 8PR C c B 71 898218
15C 215/65R15C 104/102 T 6PR D € B 71 898118
15C 225/70R15C 112/110 R 8PR C B B 71 898219
16C 175/75R16C 101/99 R 8PR D € B 71 898234 o SUPERB HANDLING AND SMOOTH,
16C 185/75R16C 104/102 R 8PR D c B 71 898220 ® COMFORTABLE HANDLING
16C 195/75R16C 107/105 R 8PR D € B 71 898223 New profile design
16C 195/65R16C 104/102 T 8PR D C B 71 898222
16C 195/60R16C 99/97 T 6PR D © B 71 898221
16C 205/75R16C 13/111 R 10PR c c B 71 898225 EXCELLENT WATER DISPLACEMENT AND
16C 205/65R16C 107/105 T 8PR c c B 7 898224 VERY GOOD GRIP IN WINTER CONDITIONS
16C 215/75R16C 116/114 R 10PR C C B 71 898228 Optimized slats and profile grooves
16C 215/65R16C 109/107 T 8PR © © B 71 898226
16C 215/60R16C 103/101 T 6PR D C B 71 898227
16C 225/75R16C 121/120 R 10PR € B B 71 898230 @ EXCELLENT BRAKING PERFORMANCE ON
16C 225/65R16C 112/110 R 8PR C B B 71 898229 y ) / SNOW AND ICE, LONG MILEAGE
16C 235/65R16C 115/113 R 8PR © B B 71 898231

New tread compound
LI Load Capacity Speed Rating PR Ply rating Fuel Efficiency Wet Grip {@1))) Noise Grade Noise Data

ifﬁ L

)

Speed: Inch: Series:

Q-T 12-16 60-75

i

cv Wet Handling | | Snow Handling 3PFMS Winter

17 ]



“MAXMILER Ice

STUDDABLE WINTER TIRE FOR MULTI-PURPOSE VANS ..

!
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MAXMILER Ice
B N ISR N Ko

195/70R15C
185/75R16C
205/65R16C
215/65R16C
235/65R16C

DIV H D

R =¥ —_—

.
.
§
:
8
0

8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
10PR

LI Load Capacity Speed Rating PR Ply rating Fuel Efficiency Wet Grip i@ﬂ)) Noise Grade Noise Data
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Maximum stud retention
while also delivering long
lasting mileage performance

FEATURES & BENEFITS

=/ MILEAGE
Artic Tread Compound

Q SUPERIOR WINTER GRIP AND LONG

EXCELLENT TRACTION IN ICY CONDITIONS
Optimized stud pattern with up to 130 studs

X

ENSURES RESISTANCE TO SNOW AND
SLUSH ACCUMULATION
Self Cleaning Pattern

)\
)

Speed: Inch: Series:

R-T 15-16  65-70
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y
4Seasons
4seasons EIECENGIEEEZEIEIMIEET S d f
XL D)
FOR DIFFERENT WEATHER CONDITIONS z o —— alanced performance

155/65R14 75 3PMSF D 1621157

14 165/65R14 79 T SL 3PMSF D B 71 B 1621159
ALL YEAH HOU N D 14 165/70R14 85 H XL 3PMSF D B 71 B 898372
14 175/65R14 86 T XL 3PMSF © B 71 B 898317
14 185/60R14 82 H SL 3PMSF c B 71 B 898318
14 185/65R14 86 T SL 3PMSF c B 71 B 898319
15 175/65R15 84 T SsL 3PMSF C B 71 B 898320
15 185/55R15 86 H XL 3PMSF © B 71 B 898374
15 185/60R15 88 H XL 3PMSF c B 71 B 898322 FEATURES & BENEFITS
15 185/65R15 92 H XL 3PMSF © B 71 B 898373
15 195/50R15 82 H SL 3PMSF c B 72 B 898324
15 195/55R15 85 H SL 3PMSF © B 72 B 898325 _,(OA SAFETY IN CHANGING WEATHER
15 195/60R15 88 H SL 3PMSF c B 72 B 898326 (”*/ CONDITIONS
:: 12:;:2;: Z? x it zzmzi g 2 Zz g :g:gzz Special designed compound which retains the grip
" S0EeERa i y W SPVSE c 5 7 5 908399 characteristics across wide range of temperatures
16 205/60R16 92 H SL 3PMSF c B 72 B 898330
16 215/55R16 97 Vv XL 3PMSF © B 72 B 898331 RELIABLE PERFORMANCE IN WINTER
16 215/60R16 99 vV XL 3PMSF c B 72 B 1621160 05 CONDITIONS
1 Z159/65R16 102 v K SPMSE e o 7 ° H08396 Multiple deep sipes ensures firm acceleration and
17 205/45R17 88 v XL 3PMSF D B 72 B 1621161
17 205/50R17 93 w XL 3PMSF © B 72 B 898377 reduced breaking distance
17 215/50R17 95 W XL 3PMSF c B 72 B 1621164
17 215/55R17 08 W XL 3PMSF © B 72 B 1621163 (“ HIGH MILEAGE
17 215/60R17 96 v SL 3PMSF c B 72 B 898338 éi) All season compound technology
17 215/65R17 103 vV XL 3PMSF B B 72 B 1621162
17 225/45R17 94 v XL 3PMSF c B 72 B 898333
17 225/50R17 98 vV XL 3PMSF © B 72 B 898334
17 225/55R17 101 vV XL 3PMSF c B 72 B 898335
17 225/65R17 106 vV XL 3PMSF B B 72 B 1621165
17 235/55R17 103 vV XL 3PMSF c B 72 B 898337
17 235/65R17 108 vV XL 3PMSF B B 72 B 1621166
18 215/55R18 99 vV XL 3PMSF c B 72 B 1621167
18 225/40R18 92 Y XL 3PMSF D B 72 B 1621170
18 225/55R18 102 vV XL 3PMSF B B 72 B 1621169
18 235/55R18 104 vV XL 3PMSF © B 72 B 1621168 Speed: Inch: Series:
LI Load Capacity Speed Rating XL Extraload ® Fuel Efficiency Wet Grip {@0)) Noise Grade Noise Data T_Y 14_18 40_70

KA

Comfort All Season Wet Handling Snow Handling 3PFMS
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MILER AllISeason? MAXMILER AllSeason2

EIECEEENCEEZEGICIRRIEESE  Hich mileage
THE ALL-SEASON VAN TIRE : e

195/70R15C 104/102 T 8PR 3PMSF D 1556319

15 215/70R15C 109/107 S 8PR 3PMSF © A 71 B 1556321
WlTH LONG LAST'NG M”_EAGE 15 215/65R15C 104/102 T 6PR 3PMSF D A 71 B 1556320 troughOUt the Year
15 225/70R15C 112/110 s 8PR 3PMSF © A 71 B 1556322
16 195/75R16C 110/108 R  10PR 3PMSF D A 71 B 1556324
16 195/65R16C 104/102100)  R(T)  8PR 3PMSF D A 71 B 1556323
16 205/75R16C 13/111 R 10PR 3PMSF D A 71 B 1556326
16 205/65R16C 107/105 T 8PR 3PMSF D A 71 B 1556325
16 215/75R16C 116/114 R  10PR 3PMSF D A 71 B 1556329 FEATURES & BENEFITS
16 215/65R16C 109/107 T 8PR 3PMSF © A 7 B 1556328
16 215/60R16C 103/101 T 6PR 3PMSF D A 71 B 1556327
16 225/75R16C 121/120 R  10PR 3PMSF D A 7 B 1556331 HIGH MILEAGE
16 225/65R16C 112/110 R 8PR 3PMSF C A 71 B 1556330 Wide tread design
16 235/65R16C 121/119 R 10PR 3PMSF D A 71 B 1556318
17 215/60R17C 109/107(104)  T(H)  8PR 3PMSF C A 71 B 1556332
17 225/55R17C 109/107(104)  T(H) 8PR 3PMSF © A 71 B 1556333
_gg SUITABLE FOR ALL-SEASON USAGE
LI Load Capacity Speed Rating PR Ply rating Fuel Efficiency Wet Grip {@0)) Noise Grade Noise Data \*9’ Winter certification (3PMSF) and excellent wet label

g@ HIGH DURABILITY
% Robust tread block design and sidewall

protection system

Speed: Inch: Series:

R-T 15-16  65-75

’%}_i«' @ ol | | e ,Q'

Snow Handling cv Mileage Wet Handling

READY




PATTERN

OVERVIEW

MAXMILER WT2

MAXMILER

WinterPro2 Sport | WinterPro2evo IcePro SUV3evo IcePro3 evo 4Seasons MAXMILER WT3 MAXMILER Ice
245/50R20 102T
20 275/55R20 178
275/60R20 16T
235/35R19 91V
1 9 235/45R19 99V
101T
235/55R19
105V
95T
215/55R18
99V
92H
225/40R18 92V
92y
95T
225/45R18
95V
95T
225/50R18
99H
102T
225/55R18
102V
225/60R18 1047
94T
235/45R18
98V
101T
235/50R18
18 101V
100H
235/55R18 104H
104V
107T
235/60R18
107V
235/65R18 106T
100T
245/45R18
100V
245/60R18 105T
255/65R18 15T
255/70R18 13T
265/60R18 10T
265/65R18 16T
265/70R18 16T
275/65R18 16T
205/40R17 84V
205/45R17 88V 88V
93H
17 205/50R17 93V
93w
205/55R17 95H
215/45R17 NT

. . MAXMILER WT2
WinterPro2 Sport | WinterPro2evo IcePro SUV3evo IcePro3 evo 4Seasons MAXMILER WT3 Cargo MAXMILER Ice AllSeason2
215/45R17 91V
95T
215/50R17 95V
95W
98T
215/55R17 98V
98W
96H
215/60R17 96T
96V
215/60R17C 109/107(104)T(H) 109/107(104)T(H)
103V
215/656R17 99T
99V
94T
225/45R17
94V eZAY)
98T
225/50R17
17 98V 98V
1017
225/55R17
101V 101V
225/55R17C 109/107(104)T(H) 109/107(104)T(H)
99T
225/60R17
99V
102T
225/65R17 106H
106V
103V 103V
235/55R17
99H
106H
235/60R17
106T
108H
235/65R17 108T
108V
245/65R17 111H
265/70R17 15T
175/75R16C 101/99R
185/75R16C 104/102R 104/102R 104/102R
91H
195/56R16
91V
.1 6 195/60R16 89H
195/60R16C 99/97T 99/97T
104/102(100)R(T) 104/102(100)R(T)
195/65R16C
104/102T
107/105R
195/75R16C
110/108R 110/108R




PATTERN

OVERVIEW

MAXMILER

e

MAXMILER

WinterPro2 Sport | WinterPro2evo | IceProSUV3evo |  IcePro3 evo 4Seasons MAXMILER WT3 MAX’(":L'}EE WT2 | MAXMILER Ice MoILER
91H
205/55R16 ot
94T
94V
92H 92H
205/60R16 96H
96T
205/65R16 95T
205/65R16C 107/105T 107/105T 107/105T 107/105T
205/70R16 97H
205/75R16C 113/111R 113/111R 113/111R
93H
215/55R16 97H
97T
o7V
99H
215/60R16 99T
106 9oV
215/60R16C 103/101T 103/101T 103/101T
102V
215/65R16 98H
98T
109/107(106)T(H)
215/65R16C 109/107R
109/107T 109/107T
215/70R16 100H
100T 100T
215/75R16C 116/114R 116/114R 116/114R
225/55R16 99H
225/60R16 98T
225/65R16C 112/110R 112/110R 112/110R
225/75R16C 121/120R 121/120R 121/120R
115/113R
235/65R16C
121/119R 121/119R 121/119R
235/70R16 109T
175/65R15 84T 84T 84T
185/55R15 821
86H
84T
1 5 185/60R15 88H
88T 88T
185/65R15 el Eall
92H
195/50R15 82H 82H
195/55R15 85H 85H

. MAXMILER WT2
WinterPro2 Sport ro3 evo 4Seasons MAXMILER WT3 Cargo MAXMILER Ice AllSeason2
88H
195/60R15 88T
92T
91H
1T
195/65R15
95T 95T
95V
104/102R 104/102R
1 5 195/70R15C 104/102T 104/102T
205/65R15 94T
205/65R15C 102/100T
205/70R15C 106/104R
215/65R15C 104/102T 104/102T 104/102T
109/107R
215/70R15C
109/107S 109/107S
112/110R
225/70R15C
112/110S 112/1108
155/65R14 75T 75T
165/65R14 79T 79T
81T
165/70R14
85H
165/70R14C 89/87R
82T
175/65R14
86T 86T 86T
84T
175/70R14
14 88T
82H
185/60R14
82T
86T 86T
185/65R14
90T
88T
185/70R14
92T
185R14C 102/100Q
195R14C 106/104Q
205R14C 109/107Q
165/70R13 75T
1 3 156/80R13 79T
165/70R13 79T
175/70R13 82T
12 165R12C 88/36R




DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this catalogue is for general information purposes only.

Every effort has been made to ensure the product information provided is accurate and up to date at time of printing.
We reserve the right to change ranges, descriptions, modify, or substitute products without notice. Giti cannot be held
liable for any loss or damage including without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage, or any loss or
damage whatsoever arising from loss of data or profits arising out of, or in connection with, the use of this catalogue.
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